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

19 % Change
Avg. Active
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Avg. Sold Price 497 337 47.5% 497 373 33.2% 480 433 10.9%

September 2020 Average For Sale Price is Neutral**
Average For Sale Price (in thousand) in September 2020 is $621. It is down 2.2% compared to last month and up 10.3% compared to last year.

September 2020 Average Sold Price is Appreciating**
Average Sold Price (in thousand) in September 2020 is $541. It is up 11.5% compared to last month and up 15.1% compared to last year.

**Based on 6 month trend - Appreciating/Depreciating/Neutral.

Facts and TrendsTM - Published October 2020*

Location: JEFFERSON COUNTY
Property Types: Single Family Homes, Condo - All Property Statuses - All Properties - All Properties

Price Range: $0 - No Limit SQFT Range: 0 - No Limit Bedrooms: 0 - No Limit
Full Baths: 0 - No Limit Half Baths: 0 - No Limit Year Built: 0 - No Limit

Average Price of For Sale and Sold (Jul. 2019 - Sep. 2020)

Curnt vs. Prev Month Curnt vs. Same Month 1 Yr Ago Curnt vs. Same Qtr 1 Yr Ago

Sep. 20 Aug. 20 % Change Sep. 20 Sep. 19 % Change
Jul. 20 to Sep.

20
Jul. 19 to Sep.

19 % Change
Avg. Active

Price 621 635 -2.2% 621 563 10.3% 629 575 9.4%

Avg. Sold Price 541 485 11.5% 541 470 15.1% 497 457 8.8%

TODAYʼS STATS
Current vs. Prev MTD Current vs. Same MTD 1 Yr Ago Current vs. Prev YTD

11/1/20 - 11/3/20 10/1/20 - 10/3/20 % Change 11/1/20 - 11/3/20 11/1/19 - 11/3/19 % Change 1/1/20 - 11/3/20 1/1/19 - 11/3/19 % Change
Avg. Active

Price 760 638 19.1% 760 534 42.3% 760 534 42.3%

Avg. Sold Price 497 337 47.5% 497 373 33.2% 480 433 10.9%

September 2020 Average For Sale Price is Neutral**
Average For Sale Price (in thousand) in September 2020 is $621. It is down 2.2% compared to last month and up 10.3% compared to last year.

September 2020 Average Sold Price is Appreciating**
Average Sold Price (in thousand) in September 2020 is $541. It is up 11.5% compared to last month and up 15.1% compared to last year.

**Based on 6 month trend - Appreciating/Depreciating/Neutral.

Facts and TrendsTM - Published October 2020*

Location: JEFFERSON COUNTY
Property Types: Single Family Homes, Condo - All Property Statuses - All Properties - All Properties

Price Range: $0 - No Limit SQFT Range: 0 - No Limit Bedrooms: 0 - No Limit
Full Baths: 0 - No Limit Half Baths: 0 - No Limit Year Built: 0 - No Limit

Average Price of For Sale and Sold (Jul. 2019 - Sep. 2020)

Curnt vs. Prev Month Curnt vs. Same Month 1 Yr Ago Curnt vs. Same Qtr 1 Yr Ago

Sep. 20 Aug. 20 % Change Sep. 20 Sep. 19 % Change
Jul. 20 to Sep.

20
Jul. 19 to Sep.

19 % Change
Avg. Active

Price 621 635 -2.2% 621 563 10.3% 629 575 9.4%

Avg. Sold Price 541 485 11.5% 541 470 15.1% 497 457 8.8%

TODAYʼS STATS
Current vs. Prev MTD Current vs. Same MTD 1 Yr Ago Current vs. Prev YTD

11/1/20 - 11/3/20 10/1/20 - 10/3/20 % Change 11/1/20 - 11/3/20 11/1/19 - 11/3/19 % Change 1/1/20 - 11/3/20 1/1/19 - 11/3/19 % Change
Avg. Active

Price 760 638 19.1% 760 534 42.3% 760 534 42.3%

Avg. Sold Price 497 337 47.5% 497 373 33.2% 480 433 10.9%

September 2020 Average For Sale Price is Neutral**
Average For Sale Price (in thousand) in September 2020 is $621. It is down 2.2% compared to last month and up 10.3% compared to last year.

September 2020 Average Sold Price is Appreciating**
Average Sold Price (in thousand) in September 2020 is $541. It is up 11.5% compared to last month and up 15.1% compared to last year.

**Based on 6 month trend - Appreciating/Depreciating/Neutral.



6 • Inside Jefferson County Real Estate • November 2020

Prime commercial / residential land
Over an acre of level land just off Rhody drive 
with plenty of potential. Water and power 
on the property. 3 phase power close by. 2 
BR septic was installed some years ago for a 
removed mobile home. This property is zoned 
UGA-C consult the county for land use. MLS# 
1666460, $379,000. Dan Colvin, John L Scott 
Real Estate PTT, 360-774-0082.

Vacant Land on Quimper Lane
Rare oversized lot in the Chimacum Creek 
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